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Attendees 
 

Name Representing Contact # Email Address 
Nick Arge AFRL 505-846-1965 Nick.arge@kirtland.af.mil 
K.S. Balasubramaniam AFRL 505-434-7134 bala@nso.edu 
Bill Borer AFRL 781-377-3039 William.borer@hansocm.af.mil 
Terry Bullett AFRL 303-497-4788 Terry.Bullett@noaa.gov 
Helene (Lanie) Dickel UNM 505-277-0433 h-dickel@phys.unm.edu 
John Dickel UNM 505-277-0433 johnd@phys.unm.edu 
Bob Duryea AFRL/RVOT 505-853-2200 Robert.duryea@kirtland.af.mil 
Zhaomei Feng UNM 505-272-5165 zfeng@ece.unm.edu 
Mark Gilmore UNM 505-277-2579 Gilmore@ece.unm.edu 
Harjit S. Ahluwalia UNM 505-277-2941 has@unm.edu 
Jack McIver UNM 505-277-6128 jmciver@unm.edu 
Leo McNamara AFRL 781-377-2625 Leo.mcnamara@hanscom.af.mil 
Joel Mozer AFRL 505-853-0059 joel.mozer@hanscom.af.mil 
Ylva Pihlstrom UNM 505-277-4492 ylva@unm.edu 
Richard Radick AFRL 575-434-7035 radick@nso.edu 
Lee J Rickard UNM 505-272-7100 lrickard@unm.edu 
Jamesina Simpson UNM 505-277-1904 simpson@ece.unm.edu 
Lorant Sjouwerman NRAO 505-835-7000 lsjouwer@nrao.edu 
Greg Taylor UNM 505-277-5238 gbtaylor@unm.edu 
Christopher Watts UNM 505-277-0141 cwatts@ece.unm.edu 
Shawn Young AFRL 505-846-2199 Shawn.young@kirtland.af.mil 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


